

MAC Case No. 104 of 2019

Order no- 15
dated 19-05-2023

Today is fixed for filing deficit court fees by the petitioner as last chance i.d,
necessary order.

OP no. 2 files hazira through Ld. Lawyer. No other step has been filed.

No adverse order is passed due to the resolution taken by the local Bar
Association, Purulia. The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **15/07/2023** for filing deficit court fees by the petitioner as last chance i.d,
necessary order.

D/C

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Purulia

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Purulia