

MACC No. 104 of 2019.

Order No.32.

13.08.2025.

Today is fixed for production of D/L and also for hearing.

Both parties filed hazira through Ld. Lawyers.

Heard in part.

Fix **12.11.2025** for production of D/L and further for hearing.

(D/C)

Judge,MACT Purulia.

Judge,MACT,Purulia.

J.O. Code- WB 00587