

M.A.C. Case No. 104 of 2019

Order No.33.

12.11.2025.

Today is fixed for production of D.L. and hearing.

Both side file separate hazira.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner and OP no.2 is present and move the case.

None appear on repeated call on behalf of the OP no.1.

OP no.1 is directed to deposit the cost of Rs. 500/- to the Ld. Secretary, DLSA, Purulia for non production of D.L.

Fix **19.01.2026** for production of D.L. and hearing and also for filing money receipt by OP No.1.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the Ld. Secretary DLSA, Purulia for information.

(D/C)

Sd/-

Judge,MACT Purulia.

Sd/-

Judge,MACT,Purulia.

J.O.Code-WB00587

Judge,MACT Purulia.

MACC - 42 of 2024

Order No.14.

10.11.2025.

Today is fixed for filling D.C.F as a special chance.

Both sides file separate hazira through Ld.Lawyer.

Petitioners also file a petition praying for time to file D.C.F on the ground stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is allowed with cost of Rs.300/- to the Ld. Secretary DLSA, purulia.

Fix. **07.01.2026** for filling D.C.F as a special chance and also for filling money receipt.

Let a copy of this order be send to the Ld. Secretary DLSA, purulia for information.

(D/C)

Sd/-

Judge,MACT Purulia.

J.O.Code-WB00587

Sd/-

Judge,MACT,Purulia.

J.O.Code-WB00587

Judge,MACT,Purulia.

J.O.Code-WB00587